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R+ series

FEATURES

Right Angle splicing
» Cube splicing

« Dislocation splicing
» Curved splicing

* Creative splicing

Special-shaped cabinets

¢ Indoor & Outdoor Panel

LED DISPLAY R+ series

ORDER CODE: UNIRplusIN 2.3/2.6/2.9/3.9
ORDER CODE: UNIRplusOUT2.9/3.9/4.8

UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company MAIL info@unitechdigitalmedia.com WEB_ www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
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Pixel Pitch

LED Type

Module Resolution

Size

Resolution

Pixel density

Material

Brightness

Cabinet Weight

Radian

Viewing angle

Contrast Ratio

Power Consumption Max
Power Consumption Avarage
Scan mode

Refresh Rate

Grey Scale Processing
Working Temperature
Working Humidity
Maintenance

IP Grade

UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company

R+ series

R+ 2.3 indoor
2,381 mm
SMD1415

105*105
500*500 mm
210*210
176400

Die cast aluminum

7 Kglpc
-3°, 0°, +3°
140°/140°

5000:1
510 W/mq
170 W/mq

1/21S

-10°C /+40°C
10% - 90% Rh
Front & Rear
1P40/21

R+ 2.6 indoor
2.604 mm
SMD1415
96*96
500*500 mm
192*192
147456

Die cast aluminum

7 Kg/pc
-6° ,-3°, 0°, +3°, +6°
140°/140°
5000:1
520 W/mq
173 W/mq
1/24S

-10°C /+40°C
10% - 90% Rh
Front & Rear

1P40/21

MAIL info@unitechdigitalmedia.com

R+ 2.9 indoor
2.97 mm
SMD2020
84*84
500*500 mm
168*168
112896
Die cast aluminum
> 800 nits
7 Kg/pc
-6° ,-3°, 0°, +3°, +6°
140°/140°
5000:1
530 W/mq
176 W/mq
1/21S
>3840 Hz
14 bits
-10°C /+40°C
10% - 90% Rh
Front & Rear
1P40/21

W

unimnech

R+ 3.9 indoor
3.906 mm
SMD2020

64*128

500*500 / 500*1000

128*128 / 128+256

65536

Die cast aluminum

Small 7 Kg/pc — Big 10 Kg/pc
-9°, -6° ,-3°, 0°, +3°, +6°, + 9°
140°/140°
5000:1
530 W/mq

176 W/mq
1/16S

-10°C /+40°C
10% - 90% Rh
Front & Rear
1P40/21

WEB_ www.unitechdigitalmedia. it
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R+ series

R+ 2.9 outdoor

Pixel Pitch 2.97 mm
LED Type SMD2020
Module Resolution 84*84
Size 500*500 mm
Resolution 168*168
Pixel density 112896
Brightness

Cabinet Weight 7 Kglpc
Radian -3°,0°, +3°
Viewing angle 140°/140°
Contrast Ratio 4000:1
Power Consumption Max 800 W/mq
Power Consumption Avarage 267 W/mq
Scan mode 1/16S

Refresh Rate

Grey Scale Processing

Working Temperature -10°C /+40°C
Working Humidity 10% - 90% Rh
Maintenance Front & Rear
IP Grade IP65/54

UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company

R+ 3.9 outdoor
3.906 mm
SMD2020
64*128
500*500 mm / 500*1000 mm
128*128 / 128*256
65536
> 4500 nits
Small 7 Kg/pc — Big 11,5 Kg/pc
-9°,-6° ,-3°, 0°, +3°, +6°, + 9°
140°/140°
4000:1
800 W/mq
267 W/mq
1/16S
>3840 Hz
14 bits
-10°C /+40°C
10% - 90% Rh
Front & Rear
1P65/54

MAIL info@unitechdigitalmedia.com
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R+ 4.8 outdoor
4.81 mm
SMD1820
52*104
500*500 mm / 500*1000 mm
104*104 / 104*208
43264

Small 7 Kg/pc — Big 11,5 Kg/pc
-9°,-6° ,-3°, 0°, +3°, +6°, + 9°
140°/140°
4000:1
800 W/mq
267 W/mq
1/13S

-10°C /+40°C
10% - 90% Rh
Front & Rear
IP65/54

WEB_ www.unitechdigitalmedia. it
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R+ series

Cube splicing Right angle splicing

Corner Logk = 90° Degree Lock

UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company MAIL info@unitechdigitalmedia.com WEB_ www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
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R+ series

Dislocation splicing

Right & Left ' 3 Up & Down

UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company MAIL info@unitechdigitalmedia.com WEB_ www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
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R+ series

Special-shapedCabinets Curved Splicing

Triangle

Concave & Convex

Sector

UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company MAIL info@unitechdigitalmedia.com WEB_ www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
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R+ series
Creative Splicing
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R+ series

T-shaped locks Corner protection

Stronger bearing
capacity, more safety

Power box

Curved lock

High precision curved lock supports 0°,£3°,£6°,£9°
(X X
®

Upgraded buckle of the
power supply, could be
easily taken out without
tools
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Head office
E-mail : info@unitechdigitalmedia.com
Add : Corso Italia 431A, Quarto 80010 (Napoli) Italy
Tel : +39 - 335-8010444 |+39 - 081-8063500 ‘

WEB: https://unitechdigitalmedia.it
https://www.unitech.lighting

A
Doha Commercial Representative

Contact : Renato Febbraio

E-mail : Renato@unitechdigitalmedia.com

Add : P.O. Box 30084 Doha Quatar

Tel: + 974 4441 7005 | +974 5018 8831 | +974 3303 6348

UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company MAIL info@unitechdigitalmedia.com WEB_ www.unitechdigitalmedia.it



mailto:Renato@unitechdigitalmedia.com

